
Bentley Cricket Club 2008

1st XI/2nd XI/3rd XI/4th XI

Derrick  Buckle

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue C/W Bat No Score       How Out Balls 6s 4s Ov Mdn Runs Wkts Ct R O

24-May Sat 4th XI Eastwood III League Away 9 1       Bowled ??? 7 1 41 1

14-Jun Sat 4th XI South Woodham Ferrers III League Away 11 0       Not Out ??? 7 1 22 2

21-Jun Sat 4th XI Pegasus & Corringham III League Home 11 1       Not Out ??? 8 2 33 1

28-Jun Sat 4th XI Old Chelmsfordians III League Away 11 0       Run Out ??? 11 0 41 1

05-Jul Sat 4th XI Bluehouse II League Away 11 0       Not Out ??? 5 2 10 0

12-Jul Sat 4th XI Hockley III League Home 11 0       Not Out ???

26-Jul Sat 4th XI Eastwood III League Home 12 0 37 2

02-Aug Sat 4th XI Woodham Mortimer II League Away 11 0       Not Out ??? 9 1 23 0

09-Aug Sat 4th XI Hullbridge II League Away 10 5 5 4

16-Aug Sat 4th XI South Woodham Ferrers III League Home 10 2       Not Out ??? 6 2 40 1

23-Aug Sat 4th XI Pegasus & Corringham III League Away 12 8 7 2

30-Aug Sat 4th XI Old Chelmsfordians III League Home 8 1 47 3

---- ---- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- --- --- ----

Total (12 Mch / 8 Inn) 4 ??? 95 23 306 17

@ @ @

2.00  Av 3.22  Econ 18.00  Av

0.00  Rate 33.53  S R


